
Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 East Fairmont High 00:18:47.76 23

2 Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:19:53.11 52

3 Elkins High 00:20:06.74 61

4 Robert C. Byrd  High 00:24:20.34 105

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Tucker County High 00:23:55.16 4

Lincoln High 00:25:09.93 3

South Harrison High 00:20:36.95 2

Liberty (Harrison) High 00:26:43.62 2
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Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 East Fairmont High 00:18:47.76 14 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 528 Drew Moore 00:18:13.67 2

2 4 519 Luke Hawranick 00:18:25.83 3

3 6 524 Blake Hunt 00:18:57.94 5

4 7 526 Joshua McPherson 00:19:05.63 6

5 8 523 Charles Hullderman 00:19:15.70 7

6 14 525 Landen Larnerd 00:20:18.12 (12)

7 17 518 Chase Harr 00:20:33.29 (15)

2 Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:19:53.11 14 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 505 Jordan Gillum 00:18:32.65 4

2 12 506 Julius Hobbs 00:19:47.93 10

3 13 507 Reis Leonard 00:20:08.94 11

4 15 501 Brycen Allen 00:20:24.11 13

5 16 512 Harrison Walker 00:20:31.94 14

6 21 511 Spencer Vaught 00:21:13.62 (18)

7 23 509 Phillip Setterlund 00:21:17.19 (20)

3 Elkins High 00:20:06.74 8 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 536 Charlie Smoak 00:17:45.89 1

2 9 529 Lucas Anger 00:19:22.07 8

3 18 530 Tyler Burda 00:20:59.23 16

4 20 533 Tyler McKisic 00:21:10.91 17

5 22 534 Brandon Rossi 00:21:15.62 19

6 24 535 Hunter Shreve 00:21:58.84 (21)

7 35 532 Christopher Fry 00:23:44.44 (24)

4 Robert C. Byrd  High 00:24:20.34 5 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 548 Luke Robinson 00:19:44.32 9

2 26 546 Brady Banyi 00:22:31.92 22

3 27 547 Max Brager 00:22:49.82 23

4 44 549 Aimery Samuelson 00:25:57.71 25

5 51 545 Taylor Arnett 00:30:37.94 26
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Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 536 Charlie Smoak JR 00:17:45.89 Elkins High

2 0 550 Carter Bowie JR 00:18:09.96 South Harrison High

3 2 528 Drew Moore FR 00:18:13.67 East Fairmont High

4 3 519 Luke Hawranick SR 00:18:25.83 East Fairmont High

5 4 505 Jordan Gillum SO 00:18:32.65 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

6 5 524 Blake Hunt FR 00:18:57.94 East Fairmont High

7 6 526 Joshua McPherson SO 00:19:05.63 East Fairmont High

8 7 523 Charles Hullderman JR 00:19:15.70 East Fairmont High

9 8 529 Lucas Anger JR 00:19:22.07 Elkins High

10 9 548 Luke Robinson JR 00:19:44.32 Robert C. Byrd  High

11 0 539 Bryce Miller SR 00:19:46.15 Liberty (Harrison) High

12 10 506 Julius Hobbs SR 00:19:47.93 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

13 11 507 Reis Leonard SO 00:20:08.94 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

14 (12) 525 Landen Larnerd JR 00:20:18.12 East Fairmont High

15 13 501 Brycen Allen SO 00:20:24.11 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

16 14 512 Harrison Walker JR 00:20:31.94 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

17 (15) 518 Chase Harr FR 00:20:33.29 East Fairmont High

18 16 530 Tyler Burda FR 00:20:59.23 Elkins High

19 0 521 Garrett Haymond JR 00:21:08.85 East Fairmont High

20 17 533 Tyler McKisic JR 00:21:10.91 Elkins High

21 (18) 511 Spencer Vaught SR 00:21:13.62 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

22 19 534 Brandon Rossi JR 00:21:15.62 Elkins High

23 (20) 509 Phillip Setterlund JR 00:21:17.19 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

24 (21) 535 Hunter Shreve JR 00:21:58.84 Elkins High

25 0 517 Ian Hardwick FR 00:22:31.00 East Fairmont High

26 22 546 Brady Banyi JR 00:22:31.92 Robert C. Byrd  High

27 23 547 Max Brager SR 00:22:49.82 Robert C. Byrd  High

28 0 551 Spencer Nolan FR 00:23:03.94 South Harrison High

29 0 504 Dylan Cornett SR 00:23:08.07 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

30 0 514 Logan Wyatt JR 00:23:08.88 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

31 0 515 Hunter Criss SR 00:23:11.25 East Fairmont High

32 0 557 Haden Wamsley JR 00:23:11.25 Tucker County High

33 0 556 Wesley Strawderman JR 00:23:14.87 Tucker County High

34 0 516 Matthew Earls FR 00:23:16.88 East Fairmont High

35 (24) 532 Christopher Fry SR 00:23:44.44 Elkins High

36 0 553 Taylor Long SR 00:23:46.63 Tucker County High

37 0 543 Jacob Righter JR 00:23:57.97 Lincoln High

38 0 522 Garrett Hulderman FR 00:24:21.02 East Fairmont High

39 0 542 Jacob Rice SR 00:24:54.04 Lincoln High

40 0 520 Brody Haymond FR 00:24:54.43 East Fairmont High

41 0 513 Leon Wyatt SR 00:25:19.51 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

42 0 554 Ethan McCrum FR 00:25:27.91 Tucker County High

43 0 503 Lucas Bennett FR 00:25:56.50 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

44 25 549 Aimery Samuelson SO 00:25:57.71 Robert C. Byrd  High

45 0 508 Jackson McNeish JR 00:26:19.23 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

46 0 527 Sean McPherson SR 00:26:36.88 East Fairmont High

47 0 544 Dana Westfall SR 00:26:37.77 Lincoln High

48 0 531 Jasper Clark SR 00:27:13.51 Elkins High

49 0 510 Ryan Tenney SO 00:28:43.79 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

50 0 502 Rhett Ammons JR 00:30:18.74 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

51 26 545 Taylor Arnett FR 00:30:37.94 Robert C. Byrd  High
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Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Boys

52 0 538 Eddie Bailey SR 00:33:41.09 Liberty (Harrison) High
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